ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8758

INSTITUTION NAME: FG PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: HYDERABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8758-A-4-8135
8758-A-4-8136
8758-A-4-8137
8758-A-4-8138
8758-A-4-8139
8758-A-7-8130
8758-A-7-8131
8758-A-7-8132
8758-A-7-8133
8758-A-7-8134
8758-A-7-8140

AYESHA GUL
UMAIMA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI SHANAWER

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
AYESHA

RUBAB
URWA-UL-WOSQA
HOORAIN FATIMA
SANOBER WAHEED
NOOR FATIMA
RUKHSAR

KASHIF TALPUR
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
FURQAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAREED
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SHOUKAT ALl
MEHMOOD ALI
ABDUL WAHEED
ABID HUSSAIN
ASHIQ ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
89.33%
84.00%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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