ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8758

INSTITUTION NAME: FG PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: HYDERABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8758-A-4-8135	AYESHA GUL	KASHIF TALPUR	4	78.67%	В
8758-A-4-8136	UMAIMA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	4	78.67%	В
8758-A-4-8137	MUHAMMAD ALI SHANAWER	MUHAMMAD ASIF	4	73.33%	B-
8758-A-4-8138	MUHAMMAD ARHAM	FURQAN AHMED	4	89.33%	A-
8758-A-4-8139	AYESHA	MUHAMMAD FAREED	4	84.00%	B+
8758-A-7-8130	RUBAB	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	7	82.22%	B+
8758-A-7-8131	URWA-UL-WOSQA	SHOUKAT ALI	7	77.78%	В
8758-A-7-8132	HOORAIN FATIMA	MEHMOOD ALI	7	82.22%	B+
8758-A-7-8133	SANOBER WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED	7	82.22%	B+
8758-A-7-8134	NOOR FATIMA	ABID HUSSAIN	7	86.67%	A-
8758-A-7-8140	RUKHSAR	ASHIQ ALI	7	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.